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Timestamp |Program |Course Q. |Q.|a |a.|a.|a (Q. Q. |Q Q- Q. |Q. |Q |Q (G suggestion
1 (2 |3 |4 |5 (6 |7 |8 10 |11 (12 |13 (14 |15
Name

Aarihant Ayurveda Medical College & Research Institute

2023- 2024
24/01/2024 | BAMS Padarth Vighyan And 3(312(3(3(2]3]2 312 (3|3 3]| 1 |noanysuggestions
14:16:08 Ayurved ltihas
25/01/2024 Padarth Vighyan And 312121333313 312 (3] 2] 3| 3 lallcurriculum is okay
18:17:18| BAMS Ayurved ltihas
18/01/2024 Padarth Vighyan And 3(313(3(2(3(3]2 3132 2] 2] 3 |wecanaddsome more topics in syllabus
20:12:16|BAMS Ayurved ltihas
21/01/2024 Padarth Vighyan And 31313(13(2]2]2]2 3(3]12] 3] 3] 3 [hoanysuggestions
13:15:02|BAMS Ayurved ltihas
20/01/2024 Sankrit 2131213331313 21212131313 /(no
13:28:04|BAMS
19/01/2024 Kriya Sharir 31312131113 ]13]3 31313121313 /(no
15:33:03|BAMS
18/01/2024 Kriya Sharir 313(2(3(3[2]2]3 3(2]3]| 3] 3] 3 |[hoanysuggestions
13:45:50| BAMS
22/01/2024 Kriya Sharir 313(312]|2]2(3]3 313]|3]3]|3] 1 [curriculumisok.
17:20:20|BAMS
22/01/2024 Kriya Sharir 313(2(|3(3[3[3]3 3(3]3]|3]2]2|noany
14:29:07 |BAMS




23/01/2024
16:17:09
24/01/2024
17:16:08
25/01/2024
18:07:18
18/01/2024
20:05:16
19/01/2024
18:10:19
23/01/2024
08:15:13
20/01/2024
11:20:24
21/01/2024
11:40:29
22/01/2024
10:12:23
23/01/2024
09:10:45
20/01/2024
13:43:02
19/01/2024
16:12:56
20/01/2024
16:03:08
25/01/2024
15:57:54
24/01/2024
14:34:43

22/01/2024
13:54:06

BAMS

Rachana Sharir

none

BAMS

Rachana Sharir

require some changes in evaluation of
students

BAMS

Rachana Sharir

no

BAMS

Maulik Siddhant Avum
Ashtang Hriday

periodic exam should be lessen in number

BAMS

Maulik Siddhant Avum
Ashtang Hriday

sanskrit shloka pathan should be done on
regular basis

BAMS

Maulik Siddhant Avum
Ashtang Hriday

no

BAMS

Maulik Siddhant Avum
Ashtang Hriday

no

BAMS

Dravyaguna Vighyan

students should be make herbarium sheet.

BAMS

Dravyaguna Vighyan

no

BAMS

Dravyaguna Vighyan

no

BAMS

Rognidan

no

BAMS

Rognidan

none

BAMS

Rognidan

students should use cl;assical diagnostic tools

for examination of patient

BAMS

Rognidan

none

BAMS

Rasashastra

none

BAMS

Rasashastra

rasashastra should be taught in 3rd year so
students can easily corelate the mode of

action of medicines.




23/01/2024
16:37:39
20/01/2024
13:45:27
20/01/2024
12:14:19
21/01/2024
13:30:06
20/01/2024
12:10:16
21/01/2024
12:38:49
23/01/2024
11:28:29
20/01/2024
11:35:23
19/01/2024
10:20:45
22/01/2024
14:34:43
23/01/2024
13:54:06
20/01/2024
16:37:39
20/01/2024
13:45:27
20/01/2024
12:14:19
22/01/2024
13:30:06
20/01/2024
12:10:16
19/01/2024

Rasashastra no
BAMS
Rasashastra standardization of medicines should be
BAMS learned by students
Rasashastra college should organised Pharmacy visit for
BAMS observe the quality & standardization of drugs
Charak Samhita syllabus should be designed according to
BAMS ( Purvardha) latest trends
Charak Samhita all good.
BAMS ( Purvardha)
Charak Samhita no
BAMS ( Purvardha)
Charak Samhita no
BAMS ( Purvardha)
Charak Samhita include educational tours for better clinical
BAMS ( Purvardha) exposure to studnets
Agadtantra no
BAMS
Agadtantra no any suggestions
BAMS
Agadtantra exam pattern should be changed
BAMS
Swasthavritta no any suggestions
BAMS
Swasthavritta no
BAMS
Swasthavritta research projects should be done by students
BAMS after completion of course
Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri during camps students should allow for camp
BAMS Roga duty for great exposure
Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri curriculum is ok.
BAMS Roga
BAMS Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri no changes needed in syllabus




12:38:49

23/01/2024
11:40:29
24/01/2024
11:12:23
19/01/2024
16:03:08
18/01/2024
15:57:54
20/01/2024
14:34:43
22/01/2024
13:54:06
23/01/2024
16:37:39
22/01/2024
13:45:27
23/01/2024
12:14:19
22/01/2024
13:30:06
23/01/2024
12:10:16
20/01/2024
12:38:49
23/01/2024
11:40:29
22/01/2024
11:12:23
26/01/2024
11:40:29
23/01/2024
10:12:23

Roga

BAMS

Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri
Roga

no

BAMS

Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri
Roga

no

BAMS

Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri
Roga

provide Air conditioning rooms for conducting
classes

BAMS

Kaumarbhritya Parichaya

no

BAMS

Kaumarbhritya Parichaya

none

BAMS

Kaumarbhritya Parichaya

no

BAMS

Charak Samhita
(uttarardha)

sanskrit pathana compulsory for all yaers
sttudents.

BAMS

Charak Samhita
(uttarardha)

syllabus is ok of all years

BAMS

Charak Samhita
(uttarardha)

no suggestions

BAMS

Charak Samhita
(uttarardha)

no

BAMS

Charak Samhita
(uttarardha)

samhita pathan on daily basis included in all
years

BAMS

Kayachikitsa

more clinical application needed in this
curriculum

BAMS

Kayachikitsa

no

BAMS

Kayachikitsa

no any suggestions

BAMS

Kayachikitsa

no any suggestions

BAMS

Panchakarma

no




25/01/2024
09:10:45
20/01/2024
13:43:02
24/01/2024
16:12:56
24/01/2024
16:03:08
23/01/2024
15:57:54
20/01/2024
14:34:43
22/01/2024
13:54:06
23/01/2024
16:37:39
22/01/2024
13:45:27
23/01/2024
12:14:19

BAMS

Panchakarma

more clinical applications needed. Also some
other traditional techniques may incude in
Panchakarma

BAMS

Panchakarma

final marksheet should be carry only BAMS
subjects.

BAMS

Shalya Tantra

curriculum is well organised.

BAMS

Shalya Tantra

no any suggestions

BAMS

Shalya Tantra

no

BAMS

Shalakya Tantra

more clinical application in this subject
curriculum

BAMS

Shalakya Tantra

no

BAMS

Shalakya Tantra

IE subject should not be included in final year
marksheet.

BAMS

BAMS

Research Methodology
And Medical Statistics
Research Methodology
And Medical Statistics

student should be encourage for research
projects by university
There is carried out more researches

regarding different subjects in ayurveda
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