

## Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical College and Research Institute, Gandhinagar FACULTY FEEDBACK 2023-24

Timestamp	Program Name	Course	Q. 1	Q. 2	Q. 3	Q. 4			ı	Q. 8			Q. 11	Q. 12	Q. 13	Q. 14		Suggestion
Agribant Ayurya	<u> </u>	ege & Research Institute					<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
2023- 2024	ia Medicai Com	ege & Research histitute																
24/01/2024 14:16:08	_	Padarth Vighyan And Ayurved Itihas	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	1	no any suggestions
25/01/2024 18:17:18	1	Padarth Vighyan And Ayurved Itihas	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	3	all curriculum is okay
18/01/2024 20:12:16	1	Padarth Vighyan And Ayurved Itihas	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	we can add some more topics in syllabus
21/01/2024 13:15:02	1	Padarth Vighyan And Ayurved Itihas	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	3	3	2	3	3	3	no any suggestions
20/01/2024 13:28:04	1	Sankrit	2	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	no
19/01/2024 15:33:03		Kriya Sharir	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	no
18/01/2024 13:45:50		Kriya Sharir	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	no any suggestions
22/01/2024 17:20:20		Kriya Sharir	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	1	curriculum is ok.
22/01/2024 14:29:07	1	Kriya Sharir	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	no any

23/01/2024 16:17:09	BAMS	Rachana Sharir	3	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	1	none
24/01/2024 17:16:08	BAMS	Rachana Sharir	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	1	require some changes in evaluation of students
25/01/2024 18:07:18	BAMS	Rachana Sharir	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	3	no
18/01/2024 20:05:16	BAMS	Maulik Siddhant Avum Ashtang Hriday	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	periodic exam should be lessen in number
19/01/2024 18:10:19	BAMS	Maulik Siddhant Avum Ashtang Hriday	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	3	3	2	3	3	3	sanskrit shloka pathan should be done on regular basis
23/01/2024 08:15:13	BAMS	Maulik Siddhant Avum Ashtang Hriday	2	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	no
20/01/2024 11:20:24	BAMS	Maulik Siddhant Avum Ashtang Hriday	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	no
21/01/2024 11:40:29	BAMS	Dravyaguna Vighyan	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	students should be make herbarium sheet.
22/01/2024 10:12:23		Dravyaguna Vighyan	3	3	3	2	2	2	1	1	1	3	3	3	3	3	3	no
23/01/2024 09:10:45	BAMS	Dravyaguna Vighyan	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	no
20/01/2024 13:43:02	BAMS	Rognidan	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	no
19/01/2024 16:12:56	BAMS	Rognidan	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	
20/01/2024 16:03:08	BAMS	Rognidan	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	3	students should use cl;assical diagnostic tools for examination of patient
25/01/2024 15:57:54	BAMS	Rognidan	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	none
24/01/2024 14:34:43	BAMS	Rasashastra	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	3	3	2	3	3	3	none
22/01/2024 13:54:06	BAMS	Rasashastra	2	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	rasashastra should be taught in 3rd year so students can easily corelate the mode of action of medicines.

23/01/2024 16:37:39	BAMS	Rasashastra	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	no
20/01/2024 13:45:27	BAMS	Rasashastra	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	standardization of medicines should be learned by students
20/01/2024 12:14:19	BAMS	Rasashastra	3	3	3	3	2	2	1	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	college should organised Pharmacy visit for observe the quality & standardization of drugs
21/01/2024 13:30:06	BAMS	Charak Samhita ( Purvardha)	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	syllabus should be designed according to latest trends
20/01/2024 12:10:16	BAMS	Charak Samhita ( Purvardha)	3	3	1	3	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	all good.
21/01/2024 12:38:49	BAMS	Charak Samhita ( Purvardha)	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	no
23/01/2024 11:28:29	BAMS	Charak Samhita ( Purvardha)	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	3	no
20/01/2024 11:35:23	BAMS	Charak Samhita ( Purvardha)	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	_	include educational tours for better clinical exposure to studnets
19/01/2024 10:20:45	BAMS	Agadtantra	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	3	3	2	3	3	3	no
22/01/2024 14:34:43	BAMS	Agadtantra	2	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	no any suggestions
23/01/2024 13:54:06	BAMS	Agadtantra	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	exam pattern should be changed
20/01/2024 16:37:39	BAMS	Swasthavritta	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	no any suggestions
20/01/2024 13:45:27	BAMS	Swasthavritta	3	3	3	3	2	2	1	1	1	3	3	3	3	3		no
20/01/2024 12:14:19		Swasthavritta	3	1	1	3	1	1	1	1	2	3	3	3	3	2	3	research projects should be done by students after completion of course
22/01/2024 13:30:06	BAMS	Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri Roga	3	1	1	3	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3		during camps students should allow for camp duty for great exposure
20/01/2024 12:10:16	BAMS	Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri Roga	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	1	curriculum is ok.
19/01/2024	BAMS	Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	3	no changes needed in syllabus

12:38:49		Roga																
23/01/2024		Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	no
11:40:29	BAMS	Roga																
24/01/2024		Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	3	3	2	3	3	1	no
11:12:23	BAMS	Roga																
19/01/2024		Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	1	provide Air conditioning rooms for conducting
16:03:08	BAMS	Roga																classes
18/01/2024		Kaumarbhritya Parichaya	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	1	no
15:57:54	BAMS																	
20/01/2024	D. A. A. G.	Kaumarbhritya Parichaya	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	1	none
14:34:43	BAMS	// II // 5 / I	_	_	_		_	_			_			_				
22/01/2024	DAMO	Kaumarbhritya Parichaya	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	1	no
13:54:06	BAIVIS	Charak Samhita	2	3	1	3	2	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	_	2	sanaluit vathana aananulaanu farallusaan
23/01/2024 16:37:39	DAMO	(uttarardha)	2	3	2	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	2		sanskrit pathana compulsory for all yaers sttudents.
	DAIVIS	, ,	2	2	-	2	2	_	_	2	2	2	_	-	_	_		
22/01/2024	DAMO	Charak Samhita	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	1	syllabus is ok of all years
13:45:27	DAIVIS	(uttarardha)	2	2	_	2	2	_	_	2	2	2	_	-	_		2	
23/01/2024 12:14:19	DAMO	Charak Samhita	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	no suggestions
	DAIVIS	(uttarardha)	2	2	_	2	2	_	2	2	2	2	_	-	_	2	1	
22/01/2024	DAMO	Charak Samhita	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	1	no
13:30:06	DAIVIS	(uttarardha) Charak Samhita	2	3	_	2	2	3	2	2	2	2	_	-	_	2	2	
23/01/2024	DAMO		3	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	2	2	-	samhita pathan on daily basis included in all
12:10:16		(uttarardha)	_	2	_	2	_	_	2	2	1	_	_	<u> </u>	_	_	4	years
20/01/2024 12:38:49		Kayachikitsa	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	3	3	2	3	3	1	more clinical application needed in this
23/01/2024	BAIVIS	Marria de Militara	_	_	_	2	_	_	2	2	2	_	_	_	_	_	_	curriculum 
11:40:29	BAMS	Kayachikitsa	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	3	no
22/01/2024	DAIVIO	Kayachikitsa	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	1	no any suggestions
11:12:23	BAMS	Kayaciiikitsa	٦	٥		ر ا	1	3	ر ا	ر ا		ر ا	٦	3	_	ر	1	no any suggestions
26/01/2024	2, 1110	Kayachikitsa	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	no any suggestions
11:40:29	BAMS	Tia y a o i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			-			-	-		,		_				_	in any suppositions
23/01/2024		Panchakarma	3	3	3	3	2	2	1	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	1	no
10:12:23	BAMS				Ĺ													

25/01/2024 09:10:45		Panchakarma	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	more clinical applications needed. Also some other traditional techniques may incude in Panchakarma
20/01/2024 13:43:02		Panchakarma	3	1	1	3	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	final marksheet should be carry only BAMS subjects.
24/01/2024 16:12:56	1	Shalya Tantra	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	3	1	curriculum is well organised.
24/01/2024 16:03:08		Shalya Tantra	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	2	no any suggestions
23/01/2024 15:57:54	1	Shalya Tantra	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	no
20/01/2024 14:34:43		Shalakya Tantra	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	more clinical application in this subject curriculum
22/01/2024 13:54:06		Shalakya Tantra	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	2	2	no
23/01/2024 16:37:39		Shalakya Tantra	3	3	2	3	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	IE subject should not be included in final year marksheet.
22/01/2024 13:45:27	1	Research Methodology And Medical Statistics	3	3	2	3	1	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	student should be encourage for research projects by university
23/01/2024 12:14:19		Research Methodology And Medical Statistics	3	3	2	3	3	2	2	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	1	There is carried out more researches regarding different subjects in ayurveda

Principal
Agrihant Ayurvedic Medical
College and Research Institute

